Ведомость успеваемости по контрольным работам за 2016 – 2017 учебный год
	Кл.
	Предмет
	Входная
	1 четверть
	2 четверть
	3 четверть
	Итоговая

	
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б

	2
	Математ.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Математ.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	-
	66
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	-
	3
	-
	-
	100
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	-
	33
	100
	3,3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Математ.
	1
	1
	1
	-
	66
	100
	4
	1
	1
	1
	-
	66
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	1
	1
	1
	-
	66
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	66
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	66
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Математ.
	2
	2
	-
	1
	80
	80
	4
	1
	2
	1
	1
	60
	80
	3,6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	1
	2
	-
	1
	75
	75
	3,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	3
	
	
	100
	100
	4,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	История 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	
	1
	75
	75
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Математ.
	2
	2
	2
	1
	57
	85,7
	3,7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	4
	2
	25
	75
	3,1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	-
	4
	2
	1
	57
	85,8
	3,4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	2
	2
	50
	75
	3,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Англ. яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	2
	4
	1
	28
	86
	3,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Математ.
	1
	1
	2
	2
	33
	67
	3,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	1
	42,8
	85,7
	3,4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	2
	1
	3
	1
	43
	86
	3,5
	1
	3
	1
	1
	67
	83
	3,6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	1
	3
	1
	2
	57
	72
	3,4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	История
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	4
	1
	2
	57
	71
	3,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Биология 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	4
	1
	28,5
	85,7
	3,1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5

	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б

	8
	Математ.
	1
	2
	2
	-
	60
	100
	3,8
	1
	4
	-
	-
	100
	100
	4,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	-
	4
	1
	-
	80
	100
	3,8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Биология
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	3
	2
	-
	60
	100
	3,6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Физика 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	3
	
	
	100
	100
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б
	5
	4
	3
	2
	к/з
	ус
	с/б

	9
	Математ.
	3
	1
	4
	2
	40
	80
	3,5
	3
	4
	1
	2
	70
	80
	3,8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	-
	5
	3
	1
	56
	89
	3,4
	1
	3
	4
	1
	45
	89
	3,4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	1
	6
	2
	-
	76,6
	100
	3,8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Химия
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	4
	4
	1
	50
	90
	3,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Общество
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	5
	3
	
	66
	100
	3,7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Англ.яз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	6
	2
	1
	70
	90
	3,7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Математ.
	2
	2
	2
	-
	66,6
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	1
	
	1
	80
	80
	4,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	1
	40
	80
	3,2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	2
	2
	-
	-
	100
	1001
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Математ.
	-
	3
	2
	-
	60
	100
	3,6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	3
	1
	
	80
	100
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Рус.яз
	3
	1
	1
	-
	80
	100
	4,4
	-
	3
	2
	-
	60
	60
	3,6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Родн.яз.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Биология
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	4
	1
	-
	80
	100
	3,8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Химия 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	
	60
	100
	3,6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


